

MHPU080005592024

S.C.C. No. 314/2024
Jasraj Vs. Sarvesh



**ORDER PASSED BELOW APPLICATION FOR REISSUE SUMMONS TO
THE ACCUSED**

(Dated 13/08/2026)

Reissue summons against the accused.

Date : 13/08/2026

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.